CT Grown Forest Products

Company

Contact Person

Email

Phone #

Fuel

Cabinets

Buildings*

Fencing Material

Flooring

Furniture

Lumber

Lumber, Kiln Dried

Mantels

Maple Syrup

Mulch, Sawdust, Chips, Bedding

Railroad ties, Cants

Stakes

Timber Frame

Unique and odd pieces of wood prod

Utilitarian Sculpture

Back to Basics LLC
31 Main St., Terryville, CT, 06786

David Perugini

Back2basicsdp@aol.com

860-589-8858

Bryan Heavens Logging & Firewood, LLC
50 Shingle Mill Rd., Harwinton, CT, 06791

Gene Heavens

gaheavens@sbcglobal.net

860-485-1712

Center Hill Lumber
58 Bottner Rd., Barkhamsted, CT, 06063

Linda Hart

Lhart01@outlook.com

860-379-7336

Charter Oak Tree Farm, LLC

157 Meriden Waterbury Rd, Southington CT 06489

Peter Picone

pjpicone@cox.net

860-919-7236

Country Carpenters
326 Gilead St., Hebron, CT, 06248

Paul Baker

info@countrycarpenters.com

860-228-2276

Everlasting Woods
P.0. Box 292, Willington, CT, 06279

Cindy Demers

info@everlastingwoods.com

860-429-7267

Great Mountain Forest Corporation
201 Windrow Rd., Norfolk, CT, 06058

Joel Bronson

jody@greatmountainforest.org

860-542-5422

Hinman Lumber Co. Paul Szwedo pszwedo@supremeindustries.com|860-673-9170
77 Milford St., Burlington, CT, 06013
Hull Forest Products Ben Hull benhull@hullforest.com 860-974-0127

101 Hampton Rd., Pomfret Center, CT, 06259

Iffland Industries
36 Brewer St., Torrington, CT, 06790

Tom Iffland, Jr.

mscommons@att.net

860-459-5692

John J. Pawloski Lumber Inc
4 Pleasantview Terrace, Bethel, CT, 06801

Richard Pawloski

203-794-0737

Jordan Sawmiill
201 Sawmill Rd., Sterling, CT, 06460

Kevin Jordan

sawmill@ct.metrocast.net

860-774-0247

Lannon Farms Dan Berk dan.berk@ge.com 860-377-0782
466 Rocky Hill Rd., Woodstock, CT, 06281
Limb-It-Less Logging, LLC Andrew Clark limbitlesslogging@comcast.net  |860-227-0987

182 Saybrook Road, Essex, CT, 06426

Litchfield Hills Firewood & Logging LLC

Stephanie Gillotti

gotwood77@hotmail.com

860-201-5492



mailto:Lhart01@outlook.com

19 Hillcrest St., Torrington, CT, 06790

Perma Treat Corporation
74 Airline Dr., Durham, CT, 06422

Dave Trykowski

ptcforestry@snet.net

860-349-1133

Peter Marlowe Forest Products, LLC
P.O. Box 69, Guilford, CT 06437

Nick Zito

pmfp@sbcglobal.net

203-457-0304

Sigfridson Wood Products
125 Fitzgerald Road, Brooklyn, CT 06234

Evan Sigfridson

office@sigfridson.com

860-774-2075
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Strongs Farm
48 Staeth Road, East Hampton, CT, 06424

Steve Strong

sstrong2@att.net

860-267-9022

-Buildings*

Lumber

Lumber, Kiln Dried

Mantels

Mulch, Sawdust, Chips, Bedding

Unique and odd pieces of wood prod
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The Open Talon
P.O. Box 3, Goshen, CT, 06756

Clint & Kim Thorn

theopentalon@optonline.net

860-491-4261

Town of Southington, Open Space Committee
196 No. Main St., Southington, CT, 06489

Dave Lavallee

lavaleed@southington.org

860-276-6203

University of Connecticut
1066 Saybrook Road, Haddam, CT, 06438

Thomas Worthley

thomas.worthley@uconn.edu

860-345-4511




